S4 EVIDENCE

GATHERING WEEK 1

Week Beginning 3rd May
Timetable Week 1

Mon 3rd HOLIDAY

Tues 4th

Wed 5th

8.55-10.35
Period 1and 2
Col A Subjects

8.55-10.35
Period 1 and 2
Col F Subjects

Thursday In Service Day

Friday 7th

10.55-12.30
Period 3 and 4
Col C Subjects

English Art
Computing
Health and Food Technology Physics
Music Physical Education
Physical Education Woodwork
Hospitality
S4 EVIDENCE
Mon 10th Tues 11th Wednesday 12th Thursday 13th Friday 14th
GATHERING WEEK 2
8.55-10.35 1.15-2.55 2.05-3.45 8.55-10.35
Week Beginning 10th May 10:50'12.30 Period 1 and 2 Period 5and 6 Period 6 and 7 Period 1and 2
p Period 3 and 4 Col E Subjects Col B Subjects. Col G Subjects Col B subjects (2nd session)
imetable Week 2
Col A subjects (second session)
English Biology Maths Art Maths
Chemistry Drama
Computing History
Spanish Modern Studies
Woodwork
Hospitality
S4 EVIDENCE
Mon 17th Tues 18th Wednesday 19th Thursday 20th Friday 21st
GATHERING WEEK 3
10.50-12.30 Period 2.05-3.45 8.55-10.35 8.55-10.35 1.15-2.55
Week Beginning 17th May 3and4 Col E Period 6 and 7 Period 1and 2 Period 1and 2 Period 5 and 6
Timetable Week 1 Subjects (2nd Session) Col G Subjects (2nd Session) | Col F Subjects (2nd session) | Col D Subjects st Session) | Col D Subjects (2nd Session)
Biolog) Art Art Biology Biolog
Chemistry Drama Computing Business Business
Computing History Health and Food Technolog: Geograph: Geography
Spanish Modern Studies Music History History
‘Woodwork Physical Education Modern Studies Modern Studies
Hospitality Hospitality
S4 EVIDENCE
Mon 24th Tues 25th Wednesday 26th Thursday 27th HOLIDAY
GATHERING WEEK 4
P 2.'":: '45d o Third session Col B
Week Bginning 24th May colcs :_”° ‘:"ds - 1.15-2.55
Timetable Week 2 ol ubiects (2nd Session|
Biology
Chemistry Maths.
Physics
Physical Education
Woodwork
Summary
Col FIRST SESSION SECOND SESSION THIRD SESSION
A Tuesday 4th May Monday 10th May
B Wednesday 12th May Friday 14th May Wednesday 26th May
C Friday 7th May Monday 24th May
D Thursday 20th May Friday 21st May
E Tuesday 11th May Monday 17th May
E Wed 5th May Wed 19th May
G Thursday 13th May Tuesday 18th May

Practical Assessment
Spanish PE and Music

Tuesday 25th May

Thursday 27th May




